
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 21 July 2022

M M1/2/3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SADDLEBACK 1 Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R12, M 2M 1P 7P M2/2/2M. Tailby 521602 10/0240

 2 FAST EDDIE CARGO Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R12, M 3M 6P 3P M2/2/2R. Steel 521392 19/0169

 3 SUPER START 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 3P M2/2/1M. Munn 508704 20/0223

 4 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R7, P 2P 8P 7P M3/2T. Trappett 521368 5/1120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 21 July 2022

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMBER LILLY Last start winner GUN, 07/07/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2198

 2 MURRURUNDI BOY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4R. Dawes 542220 2/0111

 3 REDEEM ME Last start Provincial winner GUN, 14/07/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 6P 5/4S. Atkins 552242 3/0198

 4 MY MATE CRICKET Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 538100 2/0183

 5 ARROGANT GARTH Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 1/0159

 6 MIDDLE MAN Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 3/0144

 7 KARINYA TROMBONE Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 1P 5/4D. Hoskins 549414 1/0131

 8 SNOWY'S ENTITY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0128

 9 MOLLY AND ME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 1/0126

 10 BELLE ROYALE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4A. Smith 539372 1/0123

 11 ARROGANT BENJI 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543614 2/0117

 12 ONE DAY SOON Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3C. Burns 532564 3/1117

 13 BROCKIE GIRL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4R. Dawes 549738 1/0105

 14 INTRUDE Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 1/089

 15 I'M DUSTY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/087

 16 SHERWOOD BALE Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 8P 5/3A. Smith 532329 3/186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 21 July 2022

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMMY JOE 1 Last start winner GUN, 30/06/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2M. Craig 530611 13/8378
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 21 July 2022

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BULLET TRAIN 2 Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/2J. Taylor 537645 13/6327

 2 ZIPPING BINDI Dropping in grade GUN, 14/07/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 7P 2/1/2M. Munn 538798 11/7225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 21 July 2022

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO WORM 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R1, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Bush 544707 8/5300
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 21 July 2022

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FASCINATE DONALD Last start winner GAR, 29/06/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2B. Davis 543674 5/4165

 2 CASH BANDIT Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1N. Hand 532288 9/7219

 3 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 30/06/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 5P 4/1/2W. Marmara 535622 8/7189

 4 MAGIC JANET 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1S. Noad 548499 5/4237

 5 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1C. Burns 525623 7/5132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 21 July 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPARTAN QUEEN Last start winner GUN, 14/07/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1R. Ryan 547531 4/3237

 2 RUBY KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 16/07/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2S. Stiff 543824 9/2231

 3 JEANIE CARGO Last start winner GUN, 14/07/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3R. Steel 547890 2/1200

 4 SKETCHY BINGO Last start winner GUN, 14/07/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 7P 5/1C. Burns 541438 6/3189

 5 KARINYA GAZELLE Last start winner DUB, 16/07/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 7P 5/2J. Portelli 549418 3/2159

 6 CASTING VOTE Last start winner DUB, 16/07/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 7Y 5/3M. Clarke 553160 2/1127

 7 SKYLAH Last start winner GUN, 07/07/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4A. Syphers 551852 1/0110

 8 AUSSIE TRICKSTER Last start winner GAR, 29/06/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4B. Davis 550606 1/0110

 9 DJANGO RIGGS Last start winner GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 550971 1/0108

 10 MISS BILLY CARGO Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2D. Hoskins 539591 9/2242

 11 SHANLYN TRACY Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2C. Cameron 535372 3/2219

 12 PEPPER SAUCE Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4C. Rosier 549288 1/0201

 13 TARNIE Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1J. Lawson 538350 7/5201

 14 TOMMY CORTEZ 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1H. Munn 536368 5/3186

 15 SWIFT FOX Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4J. Eather 529277 5/0139

 16 ON DUTY Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4M. Clarke 550978 1/0137

 17 SPOT OF RUM Last start Provincial winner GUN, 12/06/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3R. Ryan 542199 4/1228

 18 UNO ALASKA Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 14/07/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3A. White 547687 2/196

 19 I'M DUSTY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 14/07/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/087

 20 SUNSET BEAU Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 14/07/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3R. Ryan 542719 2/160

 21 WEIPA BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R4, P 8P (BDN)P 3P 5/2L. Haaring 542543 3/2189

 22 BEST OF ALICE Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3W. Marmara 550566 2/1171

 23 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1S. Noad 526511 8/6159

 24 GUNNADOO GUARD Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4P. Marley 542825 4/0156

 25 DEEP SAPPHIRE Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2A. Verhagen 548799 3/2156

 26 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score RIC, 13/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 8/4153

 27 UNO KAYLA Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 3P 5/2A. White 547689 3/2147

 28 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 6Y 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2135

 29 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1K. Sills 529808 9/6135

 30 MOON SHINE Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1G. Muller 538005 7/4129

 31 DEATH VALLEY Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 7/6129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 21 July 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 12/9126

 33 MOLLY AND ME 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 1/0126

 34 BETTY BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 5/4N. Hand 547237 1/0124

 35 DAVETTE'S DIVA Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1K. Sills 527334 7/4123

 36 BELLE ROYALE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4A. Smith 539372 1/0123

 37 ARROGANT BENJI 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1117

 38 SIGNING IN Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0111

 39 MURRURUNDI BOY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3R. Dawes 542220 2/1111

 40 CAWBOURNE CHEW 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3A. White 536451 4/1105

 41 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 7/5105

 42 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 5Y 5/2R. Ryan 538372 4/2105

 43 BROCKIE GIRL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4R. Dawes 549738 1/0105

 44 KARTER'S POTION Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R5, P 6P 4M 5P 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/0103

 45 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/0102

 46 NO HARDY Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1J. Lawson 530612 8/698

 47 CRUZIN' ACE Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 551317 1/096

 48 SOUTHWOOD MIA Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R5, P 5P 5Y 4Y 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/193

 49 OUR BLUE ROSA Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4K. Anderson 550014 1/092

 50 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R11, P 8P (FEL)P 8P 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/192

 51 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 8Y 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/287

 52 DOMINANT GEM Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4S. Atkins 548798 1/086

 53 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4M. Johnson 537873 3/078

 54 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/272

 55 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R12, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4M. Clarke 539004 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 21 July 2022

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NULA'S GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 8P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/0108

 2 ETHICAL MISS 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1K. Sills 544743 0/0108

 3 TIRI UGG Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 4P M/1A. Verhagen 550350 0/0100

 4 JIMMY STAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/07/2022, R2, P

TEM, 23/06/2022, R1, P

5P 2P 3P M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/0118

 5 TAKING CARE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 30/06/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 3P M/1M. Clarke 540061 0/070

 6 WINLOCK APPLES First start M/1M. Johnson 551251 0/00

 7 KID FREEZE First start M/1M. Craig 552059 0/00

 8 FIVE MILE ROSE First start M/1M. Craig 552060 0/00

 9 WINLOCK TOO MUCH 2 First start M/1M. Johnson 551250 0/00

 10 LA AXELS GIRL First start M/1T. Cooper 551313 0/00

 11 TWISTED ON BAGS Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 5P M/1R. Ryan 544411 0/057

 12 HE MAYBE Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 7P M/1J. Lawson 538353 0/052

 13 DINKYDI SQUIRT Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 8P M/1J. Buckley 526029 0/080

 14 TWO SUNS Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 5P M/1C. Rosier 549289 0/074

 15 LUCY MAC 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/062

 16 IRONDALE ADONIS Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1T. Trappett 542407 0/054

 17 DYNAMIC BELLE Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 8P M/1A. Smith 539373 0/054

 18 RUPURT KEEN Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R11, Y 5Y 5Y M/1N. Hand 543967 0/052

 19 LENNY BOY Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 8P M/1S. Howarth 541354 0/048

 20 ZIPPING CUTIE Weighted points score SLE, 24/04/2022, R1 7P 4P M/1A. Smith 547935 0/048

 21 LIGHT DUTIES Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P 6P 6P M/1H. Munn 549882 0/044

 22 QUICK CASH Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1N. Hand 543147 0/033

 23 CENT WEST Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1J. Taylor 546586 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Tot Wins

 1 BULLET TRAIN 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 15/07/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/2J. Taylor 537645 13/6327
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 21 July 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER START 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 30/06/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 3P 4/1/1M. Munn 508704 20/10223

 2 NOT TODAY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 30/06/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 4/1/1M. Craig 527337 16/10213

 3 JIMMY JOE 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 30/06/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2M. Craig 530611 13/4378

 4 TINY KEEN Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/07/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2A. Syphers 543965 12/4276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 TYPHOON TONY Last start winner GUN, 14/07/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 6P 5/1K. Sills 529810 7/3171

 2 AISLE BLUE 2 Last start winner BAT, 11/07/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 529718 4/3153

 3 HARRISON HOUSE Last start placegetter GRA, 10/07/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3T. Robinson 536825 5/1205

 4 HEY BUDDY Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 7/2195

 5 TRALEE BAM Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 8Y 5/4M. Mabbott 538129 5/0134

 6 WINDY PINES 3 Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R7, P 2P 8P 7P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3120

 7 MEAN BLAKE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 09/07/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 540942 8/0372

 8 UNO SHELBY Dropping in grade GUN, 14/07/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1K. Milsom 535659 6/4171

 9 TURBO WORM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R1, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2J. Bush 544707 8/2300

 10 SADDLEBACK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R12, M 2M 1P 7P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 10/4240

 11 MAGIC JANET 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4S. Noad 548499 5/0237

 12 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4W. Marmara 535622 8/0189

 13 TOMMY CORTEZ 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4H. Munn 536368 5/0186

 14 SUPER EDITION Weighted points score MAT, 20/06/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 2P 5/2B. Davis 543672 6/2156

 15 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5150

 16 HESLEA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4D. Hampson 539126 1/0147

 17 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4C. Burns 525623 7/0132

 18 SNOWY'S ENTITY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0128

 19 CAWBOURNE CHEW 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2A. White 536451 4/2105
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 1 HIS KEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 16/06/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 2P M/1A. Syphers 543966 0/0100

 2 ETHICAL MISS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 14/07/2022, R2, P

GUN, 16/06/2022, R1, P

3P 3P 5P M/1K. Sills 544743 0/0108

 3 NULA'S GIRL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P

GUN, 07/07/2022, R2, P

3P 3P 8P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/0108

 4 WINLOCK TOO MUCH 1 First start M/1M. Johnson 551250 0/00

 5 LUCY MAC 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/062
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 1 HERE COMES BUDDY Last start winner DUB, 16/07/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 8P 4/1/2D. Hoskins 542371 7/4210

 2 NOT TODAY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 30/06/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 4/1/1M. Craig 527337 16/10213
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 1 AISLE BLUE 1 Last start winner BAT, 11/07/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 529718 4/3153

 2 TURBO CASH Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1N. Hand 543148 9/3294

 3 WINDY PINES 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R7, P 2P 8P 7P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3120

 4 EBBY TOCK Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2B. Davis 542883 3/2186

 5 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5150

 6 HESLEA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4D. Hampson 539126 1/0147

 7 ELSIE BAY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3M. Mabbott 533643 5/1132
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